

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19825/2010

RAHEEMUNNISA BAGUM @ MALLIKA BANU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.A.HAMEED @ MOHD.CH.PASHA (D)BYLR.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K Parameshwar, Adv.  
Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and the ld.counsel for all the respondents are present.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has not filed the application for bringing on record the legal representatives of the deceased petitioner No.1 so far. He seeks two weeks' time on that count. Time as prayed for is granted as last chance.

List again on 9.1.2014.

| | | (M.K.HANJURA) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj